

EX 14/26

Champa Devi (DECEASED THROUGH LRS) Vs. UNION OF
INDIA

06.03.2026

Present: Sh. Inder Singh. Ld. counsel for DH.
None for JD no. 1.
Sh. Kshitiz Ahuja, Ld. counsel for JD no. 2.

None appears for JD no. 1 despite service. Let show cause notice be issued to the concerned LAC/ADM as to why none appears on their behalf despite service.

List on 15.04.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
06.03.2026